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2024 ANNIE JO GORDON PARENT SURVEY
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Climate & Culture Parent Survey Date(s): 01/23/2024 - 03/29/2024 1 SUI"VGy(S) 174 reSponSG(S)

Report Filters

School: Ethnicity: Tag:
Annie Jo Gordon Community Learning Center N/A N/A
Gender: Grade:

N/A N/A

Race: Term:

N/A N/A
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2024 ANNIE JO GORDON PARENT SURVEY
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Climate & Culture Parent Survey Date(S): 01/23/2024 - 03/29/2024 1 Survey(s) 174 reSponse(S)

AdvancED Certified Content

Demog I'aph iCS Number of Responses | Percentages of Total Responses
1. Gender

Male 40 23%

Female 132 77%

172 respondents
2. Race
American Indian or Alaska
Native 2 2%

Black or African American 72 58%

White 33 27%

Two or more races 17 14%

124 respondents
3. Ethnicity

Hispanic 66 44%

Not Hispanic or Latino 83 56%
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4. Grade

Pre-K

1st grade

2nd grade

3rd grade

4th grade

5th grade

6th grade

7th grade

8th grade

9th grade

10th grade

12th grade

5. Term

149 respondents

1%

27 16%

25 14%

18 10%

18 10%

23 13%

11 6%

14 8%

15 9%

16 9%

1%

1%

1%

173 respondents
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This is the first year 52 30%

2 years 39 22%
3 years 20 1%
4 years or more 63 36%

174 respondents
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2024 ANNIE JO GORDON PARENT SURVEY

run on 04/29/2024

Climate & Culture Parent Survey ~ Date(s): 01/23/2024 - 03/29/2024

1 survey(s) 174 response(s)

AdvancED Certified Content

C. Climate and Culture Questions

1. Which four of the following phrases best describe, in general, the kinds of things teachers in your
child's school say to students?

What are you doing? 26 15%

What are you thinking? 25 14%

We will be working on... 98 56%
You will be working on... 67 39%

You are learning... 91 52%
You are being taught... 28 16%

Explain your work. 41 24%

Repeat what you said. 18 10%
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You should do it this way.

You could do it this way.

You got it right!

You took the right
approach.

| am interested in your
answer.

| am interested in your
thinking.

24 14%

32 18%

121 70%

48 28%

37 21%

40 23%

174 respondents

2. Which four of the following words or phrases best describes, in general, the kinds of things your

child is most often DOING while at school?

Listening to teacher

Completing brief projects

Completing long projects ' 8 5%

Writing

Thinking

Memorizing

Completing worksheets

112 64%
24 14%
76 44%
69 40%
40 23%
78 45%
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Working with others 94 54%

Working alone 24 14%
ggmpleting challenging 43 259
Completing easy work 26 15%

Making presentations 17 10%

Writing papers 17 10%

Taking tests 54 31%

Giving project
demonstrations 14 8%
174 respondents

3. Which four of the following words best describe, in general, the interactions YOU have with
staff at your child's school?

Important 52 30%

Brief 24 14%

Trusting 81 47%

Respectful 133 76%
Supportive 109 63%
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Helpful 91 52%

Empowering 51 29%
Distant 8 5%

Collaborative 56 32%
Isolating 6 3%

Comfortable 73 42%
Uncomfortable 6 3%

Useless 6 3%

174 respondents
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